
1 409 Piero LOTTINI Lottini Piero Osella Pa 9/90 87,9ITA1 1 11'48,684 D8
2 434 Erwin MORANDELL Morandell Erwin Fiat X 1/9 85,4ITA1 1 20,8812'09,563 C2
3 413 Michele MASSARO Massaro Michele Bmw M3 E30 84,9ITA2 1 24,6912'13,374 D6
4 411 Maurizio PIONER Pioner Maurizio Subaru Legacy 84,4ITA3 2 28,9912'17,674 D6
5 449 Giampaolo BASSO Basso Giampaolo Porsche 911 Carrera Rs 83,8ITA1 1 34,1312'22,812 B6
6 416 Milan VICAR Motorsport Lanškroun Bmw M3 E30 82,2CZE4 3 48,5812'37,264 D6
7 403 Viviane BONNARDEL Bonnardel Viviane Martini Mk15 82,0FRA1 1 51,1312'39,815 E2
8 421 Alessio PIFFER Piffer Alessio Alfa Romeo 33 81,4ITA5 1 56,4112'45,094 D4
9 459 Harald MÖSSLER Mössler Harald Daren Mk3 81,3AUT1 1 57,8312'46,511 A9

10 429 Giorgio Michele TESSORE Tessore Giorgio Michele Porsche 911 Sc 80,6ITA2 1 1'03,8812'52,563 C3
11 428 Reinhold PRANTL Historic Racing Team Porsche Carrera Rs 79,7AUT3 2 1'12,8013'01,473 C3
12 415 Michal SEDLÁCEK Motorsport Lanškroun Bmw M3 E30 79,6CZE6 4 1'13,7913'02,474 D6
13 404 Petr TYKAL Tykal Petr Metalex Mtx 1-03 79,3CZE2 2 1'16,9313'05,615 E2
14 417 Milan STEJSKAL Motorsport Lanškroun Bmw M3 E30 79,1CZE7 5 1'18,4113'07,094 D6
15 477 Christian ZALESKI Mtb Racing Bmw 2002 Ti 79,0POL2 1 1'19,2513'07,921 A5
16 432 Guido DE REGE DI DONATO De Rege Di Donato Guido Porsche 911 Sc 77,4ITA4 3 1'36,0013'24,683 C3
17 452 Patrick KNOLL Historic Racing Team Opel Kadett B Coupe F 77,2AUT2 1 1'38,3513'27,032 B5
18 436 Anton GEIER Geier Anton Opel Kadett C-Gt/E 77,1ITA5 2 1'39,1013'27,783 C2
19 435 Alessandro BERGOMI Bergomi Alessandro Volkswagen Golf Gti 76,8ITA6 3 1'42,0613'30,743 C2
20 472 Ernst LUETHI Luethi Ernst Ac Shelby Cobra 289 76,7SUI3 1 1'43,0413'31,721 A6
21 406 Angela GRASSO Grasso Angela Osella Pa 10 76,6ITA8 1 1'44,5913'33,274 D9
22 422 Erjon SARACI Saraci Erjon Alfa Romeo 33 76,3ITA9 2 1'47,6913'36,374 D4
23 414 Roberto VINCENZI Vincenzi Roberto Bmw M3 E30 75,8ITA10 6 1'53,3313'42,014 D6
24 401 Aleš GÄNSDORFER Maverick Rescue Racing Metalex Mtx 1-10 75,6CZE3 1 1'54,7113'43,395 E6
25 478 Francesco TIGNONSINI Tignonsini Francesco Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 75,3ITA4 1 1'58,4813'47,161 A4
26 475 Rudolf STOOP Stoop Rudolf Chevrolet Corvette 75,2SUI5 2 1'59,9813'48,661 A6
27 445 Luca CORDIOLI Cordioli Luca Autobianchi A112 Abarth 74,8ITA7 1 2'03,7313'52,413 C1
28 483 Christian HOLZER Historic Racing Team Steyr Puch 650 Tr 73,8AUT6 1 2'15,3114'03,981 A1
29 458 Florian ROTTONARA Rottonara Florian Fiat Giannini 650 Np 72,9ITA3 1 2'25,5114'14,192 B1
30 444 Georg KÖCK Köck Georg British Leyland Mini 72,3AUT8 2 2'32,2614'20,943 C1
31 412 Paul NIEDERSTÄTTER Niederstätter Paul Renault 5 Gt Turbo 72,2ITA11 7 2'34,2114'22,894 D6
32 453 Walther STIETKA Historic Racing Team Volkswagen 1302 S 71,3AUT4 1 2'45,3214'34,002 B4
33 473 Heinz KOEHLI Koehli Heinz Tvr Griffith 200 71,0SUI7 3 2'48,6614'37,341 A6
34 431 Maurizio BERLANDA Berlanda Maurizio Mercedes Benz 280 Ce 70,9ITA9 4 2'49,2714'37,953 C3
35 451 Christian TRIMMEL Trimmel Christian Ford Escort Rs 2000 70,2AUT5 2 2'58,5714'47,252 B5
36 454 Dario GUIDOLIN Guidolin Dario Lancia Fulvia Montecarlo 69,8ITA6 1 3'03,4514'52,132 B3
37 446 Vincenzo GARRAFFA Garraffa Vincenzo Grac Mt-14B 69,6ITA7 1 3'06,0414'54,722 B9
38 482 Stefan SIEF Sief Stefan Austin Mini Cooper S 68,7AUT8 1 3'18,1015'06,771 A2
39 484 Thomas BAIER Historic Racing Team Steyr Puch 650 Tr 67,8AUT9 2 3'30,5315'19,211 A1
40 423 Renato BENUSIGLIO Benusiglio Renato Peugeot 205 Rallye 67,3ITA12 3 3'37,1215'25,804 D4
41 433 Gabriel HADRÁVEK Hadrávek Gabriel Lancia Beta Coupe 1800 65,2CZE10 4 4'07,1115'55,793 C2
42 479 Paolo BONFANTI Bonfanti Paolo Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 62,7ITA10 2 4'44,8416'33,521 A4
43 471 Georg PRUGGER Prugger Georg Alta Sport 62,0AUT11 2 4'56,4916'45,171 A9

NC 485 Alexander SEETHALER Historic Racing Team Steyr Puch 650 TrAUT RIT1 A1
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NC 476 Martin HAUG Haug Martin Porsche 911GER RIT1 A5
NC 455 Gianfranco MENON Menon Gianfranco Lancia Fulvia MontecarloITA RIT2 B3
NC 448 Ildebrando MOTTI Motti Ildebrando Porsche 911 Carrera RsITA RIT2 B6
NC 419 Franco GOATELLI Goatelli Franco Peugeot 205 Gti 1900ITA RIT4 D5
NC 405 Alessandro TRENTINI Trentini Alessandro Lucchini Sn 87ITA RIT4 D10
NC 481 Josef HEINRICH Heinrich Josef Austin Mini Cooper 1275 SAUT NP1 A3
NC 408 Alessandro BERTANZA Bertanza Alessandro Lucchini Sn86ITA NP4 D9

Entrants : 51
Starters : 49
Classified : 43

DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified
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